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Limite communale

CARACTÉRISATION DES ZONES
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Type de phénomène : Degré d'aléas :

333333333

222222222

111111111

000000000

Chutes de pierres

Manifestations torrentielles

Zone humide

Exemple : G3G3G3G3G3G3G3G3G3

(voir définition
 ci-contre)

Aléa fort (3)

Aléa moyen (2)

Aléa faible (1)

Aléa nul (0)

Degré d'aléas

GGGGGGGGG Glissement de terrain
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